
All regular season games begin @5pm. B team first & A team immediately following.

Date Opponent

Thurs Aug 25 vs Boerne South MS (8th)
@ Boerne South MS  (7th)

Thurs Sept 1 @ Fredericksburg MS (8th) **TEAM PICTURES**
vs Fredericksburg MS (7th)

Thurs Sept 8 vs Boerne North MS (8th)
@ Boerne North MS (7th)

Thurs Sept 15 @ Boerne Voss MS (8th)
vs Boerne Voss MS (7th)

Sat Sept 17 Barton MS Tournament
(7th and 8th, A & B)

Thurs Sept 22 vs Kerrville MS (8th)
@ Kerrville MS(7th)

Mon Sept 26 vs Navarro MS (8th)
@ Navarro MS (7th)

Thurs Oct 6 @ LaVernia MS (8th)
vs LaVernia MS (7th)

Thurs Oct 13 @ Boerne South MS (8th)
vs Boerne South MS (7th)

Thurs Oct 20 vs Fredericksburg MS (8th)
@ Fredericksburg MS (7th)

Thurs Oct 27 @ Boerne North MS (8th)
vs Boerne North MS (7th)

Sat Oct 29 District Tournament
7A- Voss, 7B- Kerrville, 8A- South, 8B-North

Coaches: Christi Daily, Kylee Davis, , Amy Hop,Lana Swafford

Administrators: Danforth Principal/Game Administrators: Christi Moeller & Katy Huebner
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